Low Profile
Executive Model
Coming Summer 2010
Swinging Door Hardware
©2011 Adams Rite Manufacturing Co.
Handle Sets
2190-MV
2190-01

code requirements to ensure compliance.
Specify quantity and the following information.
HOW TO ORDER
2190 - 3 1 1 - 0 0 0 - 10B
Strike
1 Standard Flat
2 Radius Strike
3 Flat/centerhung 4"
4 Flat/centerhung 4.5"
0 None
Backset
3 1-1/8" Backset
4 1-1/2" Backset
Faceplate
Finish
1 628
2 313
3 335
Trim
0 None
1 w/Trim Set
2 w/Electricfied Trim Set
3 Passage Set
Trim and Handle Finish
03 - Bright Brass (US3/605)
04 - Satin Brass (US4/606)
09 - Bright Bronze (US9/611)
10 - Satin Bronze (US10/612)
10B - Dark Bronze (US10B/121P)
32 - Bright Stainless (US32/629)
32D -  Satin Stainless (US32D/630)
Handle Designation:
00 - No Handle
STANDARD SERIES:
01- Curve
02- Round
03- Square
DESIGNER SERIES:
MD MJ
ME MN (Handed)
MG MV
MI MW
SW-5
 Inter-

code requirements to ensure compliance.
Specify quantity and the following information.
HOW TO ORDER
2190 - 3 1 1 - 0 0 0 - 10B
Strike
1 Standard Flat
2 Radius Strike
3 Flat/centerhung 4"
4 Flat/centerhung 4.5"
0 None
Backset
3 1-1/8" Backset
4 1-1/2" Backset
Faceplate
Finish
1 628
2 313
3 335
Trim
0 None
1 w/Trim Set
2 w/Electricfied Trim Set
3 Passage Set
Trim and Handle Finish
03 - Bright Brass (US3/605)
04 - Satin Brass (US4/606)
09 - Bright Bronze (US9/611)
10 - Satin Bronze (US10/612)
10B - Dark Bronze (US10B/121P)
32 - Bright Stainless (US32/629)
32D -  Satin Stainless (US32D/630)
Handle Designation:
00 - No Handle
STANDARD SERIES:
01- Curve
02- Round
03- Square
DESIGNER SERIES:
MD MJ
ME MN (Handed)
MG MV
MI MW
SW-5
 Inter-